ROLINE Cable management bracket, 44x100mm black

10 pieces
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ROLINE Cable management bracket 44x100mm black 10 pieces

The cable management brackets bring order to your 19" rack. The brackets consist of a
sheet steel construction that offers an optimum solution for structured cabling. The scope of
delivery includes 10 cable routing rings and the corresponding fastening material.

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery

Material group
RAL colour
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Technical specifications
ROLINE
19"- /10" technology
19"-Cable duct
black

Cable guide bracket, installation set (screws, cage nuts,
washers)

Steel

RAL 9005 Jet black
45 mm

110 mm

44 mm

550 ¢



Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

90 mm

200 mm

160 mm

0.66 kg



